







Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) Standard Demolition Services, Inc		(3) NJR Construction, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0070	0204151 (1.000)	70,000.00000	70,000.00	40,700.00000	40,700.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	HANDLING WATER ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0080	0210820 5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)						
	est.						
0090	0219001 380.000	10.00000	3,800.00	8.25000	3,135.00	5.00000	1,900.00
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM						
	l.f.						
0100	0509001 300.000	30.00000	9,000.00	38.50000	11,550.00	15.00000	4,500.00
	WELDED STUDS ** See Special Provisions **						
	ea.						
0110	0601201 40.000	200.00000	8,000.00	660.00000	26,400.00	1,550.00000	62,000.00
	CLASS "F" CONCRETE						
	c.y.						
0120	0601994 270.000	65.00000	17,550.00	7.70000	2,079.00	57.00000	15,390.00
	PRECAST CONCRETE BLOCK ** See Special Provisions **						
	ea.						
0130	0602052 280.000	10.00000	2,800.00	49.10000	13,748.00	21.00000	5,880.00
	WELDED WIRE FABRIC - EPOXY COATED						
	s.y.						
0140	0603736 4,100.000	7.50000	30,750.00	17.40000	71,340.00	16.00000	65,600.00
	SPECIAL PAINTING TREATMENT ** See Special Provisions **						
	s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) Standard Demolition Services, Inc		(3) NJR Construction, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0150	0611002 PRESSURE GROUTING ** See Special Provisions **	8.000 c.y.	2,000.00000 16,000.00	638.00000 5,104.00	500.00000 4,000.00		
0160	0703031 ROCK WEIR ** See Special Provisions **	2.000 ea.	4,000.00000 8,000.00	2,695.00000 5,390.00	10,000.00000 20,000.00		
0170	0910023 R-B TERMINAL SECTION ** See Special Provisions **	2.000 ea.	3,000.00000 6,000.00	3,575.00000 7,150.00	2,000.00000 4,000.00		
0180	0910170 METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	60.000 l.f.	27.00000 1,620.00	38.50000 2,310.00	40.00000 2,400.00		
0190	0912503 REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL	80.000 l.f.	9.00000 720.00	24.20000 1,936.00	5.00000 400.00		
0200	0912602 RESET METAL BEAM RAIL	75.000 l.f.	15.00000 1,125.00	68.42000 5,131.50	25.00000 1,875.00		
0210	0913850 HIGH VISIBILITY SAFETY FENCE	140.000 l.f.	5.00000 700.00	6.93000 970.20	10.00000 1,400.00		
0220	0917010 REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	500.000 est.	1.00000 500.00	1.00000 500.00	1.00000 500.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) Standard Demolition Services, Inc		(3) NJR Construction, LLC	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0230 0949000 WOOD CHIP MULCH	214.000 s.y.	15.00000	3,210.00	19.80000	4,237.20	13.00000	2,782.00
0240 0949085 CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET 18"-24" HT. B.B.	20.000 ea.	25.00000	500.00	22.11000	442.20	21.00000	420.00
0250 0949098 CORNUS SERICEA, REDOSIER DOGWOOD 18"-24" HT. CONTAINER	33.000 ea.	25.00000	825.00	22.11000	729.63	21.00000	693.00
0260 0949711 AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY 6'-8' HT. B.B.	42.000 ea.	250.00000	10,500.00	254.10000	10,672.20	232.00000	9,744.00
0270 0949832 ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 2"- 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	8.000 ea.	300.00000	2,400.00	298.29000	2,386.32	275.00000	2,200.00
0280 0949978 QUERCUS PALUSTRIS PIN OAK 2"- 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	4.000 ea.	325.00000	1,300.00	338.05000	1,352.20	310.00000	1,240.00
0290 0950019 TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	805.000 s.y.	2.00000	1,610.00	1.85000	1,489.25	2.00000	1,610.00
0300 0950040 CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	2,255.000 s.y.	1.50000	3,382.50	1.34000	3,021.70	1.25000	2,818.75



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) Standard Demolition Services, Inc		(3) NJR Construction, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0310	0952051	2,776.000	5.00000	13,880.00	5.10000	14,157.60	5.00000	13,880.00
	CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0320	0969060	5.000	2,500.00000	12,500.00	3,172.40000	15,862.00	2,000.00000	10,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, SMALL ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0330	0970006	25,000.000	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0340	0970007	320.000	1.00000	320.00	50.60000	16,192.00	0.01000	3.20
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0350	0971001	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	16,500.00000	16,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0360	0975002	(1.000)	28,000.00000	28,000.00	4,950.00000	4,950.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0370	0978002	30.000	100.00000	3,000.00	44.00000	1,320.00	1.00000	30.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) Standard Demolition Services, Inc		(3) NJR Construction, LLC	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0380 0980001	(1.000)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	3,080.00000	3,080.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0390 1208928	3.000	125.00000	375.00	132.00000	396.00	350.00000	1,050.00
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)		s.f.					
0400 1220013	90.000	20.00000	1,800.00	10.36000	932.40	10.00000	900.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.					
<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$328,767.50		\$389,963.20		\$391,615.95	
<b>Contract Totals</b>		<b>\$328,767.50</b>		<b>\$389,963.20</b>		<b>\$391,615.95</b>	